
’84 FSL Field Hockey Schedule and Results

Date Teams Winner Score

Fri Sep 28 MFS vs GS tie 0-0

Fri Sep 28 AFS vs FCS FCS 4-0

Tue Oct 2 GFS vs FCS tie 0-0

Tue Oct 2 FSS vs AFS AFS 5-0

Fri Oct 5 AFS vs GFS GFS 2-0

Fri Oct 5 GS vs WTN GS 2-0

Tue Oct 9 AFS vs WTN AFS 1-0

Tue Oct 9 FCS vs FSS FCS 6-0

Sat Oct 13 WTN vs FCS tie 2-2

Sat Oct 13 AFS vs MFS MFS 3-0

Tue Oct 16 WTN vs FSS FSS 2-1

Tue Oct 16 FCS vs GS FCS 2-0

Wed Oct 17 MFS vs FSS tie 2-2

Fri Oct 19 GS vs GFS GS 2-1

Sat Oct 20 WTN vs MFS tie 1-1

Tue Oct 23 WTN vs GFS GFS 1-0

Wed Oct 24 FSS vs GS GS 7-0

Fri Oct 26 MFS vs GFS tie 0-0

Tue Oct 30 GFS vs FSS GFS 3-0

Tue Oct 30 FCS vs MFS tie 0-0

Wed Oct 31 AFS vs GS GS 1-0

Semi-final GS vs GFS GFS
0-0

(2 OT, 3-2 in 
flick-offs)

Semi-final FCS vs MFS FCS
0-0

(OT, 1-0 in 
flick-offs)

Championship FCS vs GFS GFS 2-0


